
Sr No CALLED DATE POLICE STATION NAME E-TAG IO NAME Room no CALLED TIME

1 12.08.2022 Kot Lakhpat محمد طيب KL-8/10/2022-13892 Gulzar SI SHO Room 4:00 PM

2 12.08.2022 Kot Lakhpat محمد جنيد افضال KL-8/10/2022-13891 Khalid ASI SHO Room 4:10 PM

3 12.08.2022 Kot Lakhpat رابعہ KL-8/10/2022-13890 Khalid ASI SHO Room 4:20 PM

4 12.08.2022 Kot Lakhpat عباس علی KL-8/10/2022-13888 Khalid ASI SHO Room 4:30 PM

5 12.08.2022 Kot Lakhpat بشره بی بی KL-8/10/2022-13887 Khalid ASI SHO Room 4:40 PM

6 12.08.2022 Kot Lakhpat محمد فراز KL-8/10/2022-13886 Khalid ASI SHO Room 4:50 PM

7 12.08.2022 Faisal Town ALI HASSAN FT-8/10/2022-5040 Aftab ASI SHO Room 4:00 PM

8 12.08.2022 Faisal Town شوکت علی شاکر FT-8/10/2022-5047 Imran TSI SHO Room 4:10 PM

9 12.08.2022 Faisal Town احمد نجف FT-8/10/2022-5048 Aftab ASI SHO Room 4:20 PM

10 12.08.2022 Faisal Town نديم حنيف FT-8/10/2022-5049 Hanif ASI SHO Room 4:30 PM

11 12.08.2022 Faisal Town محمد عزيز آصف FT-8/10/2022-5052 Hanif ASI SHO Room 4:40 PM

12 12.08.2022 Faisal Town واقف طہماسب FT-8/10/2022-5054 Abbas ASI SHO Room 4:50 PM

13 12.08.2022 Faisal Town عامر اقبال FT-8/10/2022-5064 Aftab ASI SHO Room 5:00 PM

14 12.08.2022 Naseerabad علی حسين
Naseerabad-8/10/2022-

4938
M Yousaf ASI SHO Room 4:00 PM

15 12.08.2022 Naseerabad نازيہ رفيق
Naseerabad-8/10/2022-

4937
SI جمشيد SHO Room 4:10 PM

16 12.08.2022 Naseerabad محمد جہانگير
Naseerabad-8/10/2022-

4931
Rashid Shakoor SI SHO Room 4:20 PM

17 12.08.2022 Naseerabad بختاور علی قريشی
Naseerabad-8/10/2022-

4932
Nawaz SI SHO Room 4:30 PM

18 12.08.2022 Naseerabad اعجاز انجم
Naseerabad-8/10/2022-

4935
Nawaz SI SHO Room 4:40 PM

19 12.08.2022 ICHRA محمد خليل انور Ichhra-8/10/2022-8101 ASI محمد جميل شاہد IO ROOM 4:00 PM

20 12.08.2022 ICHRA احمد خان Ichhra-8/10/2022-8096 ASI محمد جميل شاہد IO ROOM 4:10 PM

21 12.08.2022 ICHRA محمد ايوب Ichhra-8/10/2022-8094 SIمقصود ظفر IO ROOM 4:20 PM

22 12.08.2022 ICHRA ساجد گلريز Ichhra-8/10/2022-8092 SI قاسم عباس IO ROOM 4:30 PM

23 12.08.2022 ICHRA انور حسن Ichhra-8/10/2022-8091 ASI خالد محمود IO ROOM 4:40 PM
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24 12.08.2022 ICHRA محمد خالد محمود Ichhra-8/10/2022-8087 si منصور اکبر IO ROOM 4:50 PM

25 12.08.2022 Gulberg امانت بهٹی Gulberg-8/8/2022-5968 SI رضوان IO ROOM 4:00 PM

26 12.08.2022 Gulberg نذير مسيح Gulberg-8/9/2022-5971 ASI عمران IO ROOM 4:10 PM

27 12.08.2022 Gulberg عرفان Gulberg-8/9/2022-5972 ASI عمران IO ROOM 4:20 PM

28 12.08.2022 Gulberg شعيب الرحمٰن
Gulberg-8/10/2022-

5978
ASI مشتاق IO ROOM 4:30 PM

29 12.08.2022 Gulberg فائزه سرفراز
Gulberg-8/10/2022-

5979
ASI انور IO ROOM 4:40 PM

30 12.08.2022 Garden Town راول شہزاد GT-8/10/2022-6317 M SALEEM ASI SHO Room 4:20 PM

31 12.08.2022 Garden Town ڈاکٹر محمد طيب ... GT-8/10/2022-6316 Talha Aftab ASI... SHO Room 4:30 PM

32 12.08.2022 Garden Town اکبر خان GT-8/10/2022-6313 ...SI عثمان حيدر SHO Room 4:40 PM

33 12.08.2022 Garden Town محمد عثمان GT-8/10/2022-6312 ...SI عثمان حيدر SHO Room 4:50 PM

34 12.08.2022 Garden Town مسماة فرح عظيم GT-8/10/2022-6311 ASIطلحہ آفتاب SHO Room 5:00 PM

35 12.08.2022 liaqatabad اسد اسرار
Liaqatabad-8/10/2022-

7642
TSI دانش حسين SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

36 12.08.2022 liaqatabad عدنان بيگ
Liaqatabad-8/10/2022-

7643
ASI عارف SHO ROOM 4:25 PM

37 12.08.2022 liaqatabad شميم بانو
Liaqatabad-8/10/2022-

7646
ASI سرفراز SHO ROOM 4:55 PM

38 12.08.2022 PS QIE
MUHAMMAD 

NASIR
Q.A.I Estate-8/10/2022-

3371
ABBAS ALI SI 1 5:26 PM

39 12.08.2022 PS QIE AZIZUREHMAN
Q.A.I Estate-8/10/2022-

3373
SAQIB KHAN ASI 2 7:08 PM

40 12.08.2022 PS QIE HAMZA ASHIQ
Q.A.I Estate-8/10/2022-

3375
NAWAZ ASI 3 8:46 PM

41 12.08.2022 PS Township SEHAR BIBI TS-8/11/2022-7145 PERVAIZ SI 1 4:00 PM

42 12.08.2022 PS Township IMTIAZ HUSSAIN TS-8/11/2022-7141 PERVAIZ SI 1 6:00 PM

43 12.08.2022 PS Township SHAFIQ TS-8/11/2022-7137 PERVAIZ SI 1 8:00 PM

44 12.08.2022 PS JOHARTOWN MUHAMMAD AZAM JT-8/11/2022-8555 SHEHZAD ASLAM TASI 4 5:00 PM

45 12.08.2022 PS JOHARTOWN
MUHAMMAD 

SHAHBAZ
JT-8/11/2022-8557 AFZAAL RAUF SI 2 4:00 PM

46 12.08.2022 PS JOHARTOWN ALLAH DITTA JT-8/11/2022-8550 WAQAS SAIF TSI 3 4:30 PM

47 12.08.2022 PS SATUKATLA WASEEM
Sattokalta-8/11/2022-

8326
YOUSAF SHER ASI 1 4:00 PM

48 12.08.2022 PS SATUKATLA MUKHTAR
Sattokalta-8/11/2022-

8316
HAJAN ASIA TSI 1 4:00 PM



49 12.08.2022 PS SATUKATLA SARDAR ALI
Sattokalta-8/11/2022-

8323
ADIL KAMRAN TASI 1 5:00 PM

50 12.08.2022 PS SABZAZAR ZULFQAR 12056-9/8/22 NABL TSI 1 4:00 PM

51 12.08.2022 PS SABZAZAR ARIF 12053-9/8/22 YAR MUHMMAD ASI 4 5:00 PM

52 12.08.2022 PS MANGA MANDI M SARWAR MM-8/10/2022-4694 ANWAR SHEHZAD SI 2 5:00 PM

53 12.08.2022 PS MANGA MANDI AMEER HAMZA MM-8/10/2022-4692 SAJID SALEEM ASI 3 5:00 PM

54 12.08.2022 PS MANGA MANDI M SALEEM MM-8/10/2022-4687 ZULFIQAR ALI SI 3 5:10 PM

55 12.08.2022 PS SUNDER Maqsood Sadiq Sundar-8/11/2022-8664 saeed ASI 3 5:00 PM

56 12.08.2022 PS SUNDER M. Tahir Sundar-8/11/2022-8659 Sarfraz Akbar TASI 3 5:00 PM

57 12.08.2022 PS SUNDER Asif Hussain Sundar-8/11/2022-8663 Saeed ASI 3 5:00 PM

58 12.08.2022 PS HANJARWAL AHMAD
Hanjerwal-8/11/2022-

9130
IKRAM ASI SHO ROOM 4:00 PM

59 12.08.2022 PS HANJARWAL ABU BAKAR
Hanjerwal-8/11/2022-

9129
ZULFIQAR MUZAFFAR 

TSI
SHO ROOM 3:00 PM

60 12.08.2022 DEFENCE B Dildar Afzal DB-8/10/2022-6093 Khalid Hussain ASI 1 4:00 PM

61 12.08.2022 DEFENCE B
Mian Muhammad 

Shafiq
DB-8/10/2022-6091 Khaid Javed ASi 1 5:00 PM

62 12.08.2022 MUSTAFABAD PARVEEN AKTAR MA-8/11/2022-4369 ZAHAIR ABBAS 2 12:00 PM

63 12.08.2022 MUSTAFABAD WAHEED ANWAR MA-8/10/2022-4362 ZAHAIR ABBAS 2 12:30 PM

64 12.08.2022 GHAZIABAD NAZIR HUSSAIN GA-8/9/2022-8175 ARSHAD SI 2 4:00 PM

65 12.08.2022 GHAZIABAD
MUHAMMAD 

AWAIS
GA-8/10/2022-8182 RAZAQ ASI 3 4:00 PM

66 12.08.2022 HARBANSPURA REHANA HP-8/10/2022-12446 ALLAH RAKHA SI 2 3:00 PM

67 12.08.2022 HARBANSPURA M JAWAID HP-8/10/2022-12455 WAQAR TASI 3 3:00 PM

68 12.08.2022 HARBANSPURA AQEEL HP-8/10/2022-12460 SARFRAZ TSI 2 3:30 PM

69 12.08.2022 HARBANSPURA KHURRAM HP-8/10/2022-12463 AHSAN UL HAQ 3 3:30 PM

70 12.08.2022 HARBANSPURA JAWAID HP-8/10/2022-12471 WAQAR TASI 3 3:30 PM

71 12.08.2022 MANAWAN ARONA
Manawan-8/8/2022-

8703
ABDUL SATTAR ASI 7 4:00 PM

72 12.08.2022 MANAWAN RAFAQAT
Manawan-8/9/2022-

8715
NAZIR SI 5 4:00 PM

73 12.08.2022 BATAPUR
MUHAMMAD 

IRFAN
Batapur-8/9/2022-6549 MUNAWAR ASI 2 4:00 PM



74 12.08.2022 BATAPUR
MUHAMMAD 

HABIB
Batapur-8/7/2022-6511 KHALIQ SI 2 4:10 PM

75 12.08.2022 BARKI
TANVEER 
BASHEER

Barki-8/10/2022-2926 LATIF ASI 1 4:00 PM

76 12.08.2022 HADYARA HALEEMA BI BI
Hadyara-8/10/2022-

1824
AFZAL ASI 1 4:00 PM

77 12.08.2022 MUSLIM TOWN M RIAZ MT-8/10/2022-3215 AD JAVAID ASI SHO ROOM 3:00 PM

78 12.08.2022 MUSLIM TOWN DR AMNA MT-8/10/2022-3209 AD JAVAID ASI SHO ROOM 3:15 PM

79 12.08.2022 WAHADAT COLONY MIAN TAYYAB ALI WC-8/9/2022-4860 ABID Ali SI
INVESTIGATION 

ROOM
4:00 PM

80 12.08.2022 WAHADAT COLONY M SHOAIB WC-8/9/2022-4857 MUNWER Ali SI
INVESTIGATION 

ROOM
4:15 PM

81 12.08.2022 WAHADAT COLONY SHAHZAD RAZA WC-8/9/2022-4858 SAMAR ABAS TASI
INVESTIGATION 

ROOM
4:30 PM

82 12.08.2022 WAHADAT COLONY M ASIF WC-8/8/2022-4855 QASIM ALI ASI
INVESTIGATION 

ROOM
4:45 PM

83 12.08.2022 WAHADAT COLONY M FURQAN WC-8/9/2022-4856 Abad Ali SI
INVESTIGATION 

ROOM
5:00 PM

84 12.08.2022 GULSHAN IQBAL M.ALI GI-8/10/2022-2996 Javaid Iqbal ASI SHO office 3:00 PM

85 12.08.2022 GULSHAN IQBAL M.Ahmad GI-8/10/2022-2994 Ansar SI SHO office 3:30 PM

86 12.08.2022 MILLAT PARK Shazia Aslam MP-8/10/2022-3394 Zulfiqar Ahmad ASI SHO office 3:00 PM

87 12.08.2022 MILLAT PARK Kashif Mahmood MP-8/10/2022-3392 Zulfiqar Ahmad ASI SHO office 3:30 PM

88 12.08.2022 MILLAT PARK Javad Nasir MP-8/10/2022-3377 Abdul Razzaq ASI SHO office 4:00 PM

89 12.08.2022 IQBAL TOWN Ume Kalsoom IT-8/10/2022-8609 ALEEM KHAN ASI 0 3:00 PM

90 12.08.2022 IQBAL TOWN Ehssan ul Haq IT-8/9/2022-8602 ALEEM KHAN ASI 0 3:15 PM

91 12.08.2022 IQBAL TOWN Malik Bilawal IT-8/6/2022-8533 SALAHU DIN ASI 0 3:45 PM

92 12.08.2022 IQBAL TOWN Ikram Ullah IT-8/6/2022-8530 YASEEN ASI 0 4:00 PM

93 12.08.2022 IQBAL TOWN MIAN ASIM SHAFI IT-8/7/2022-8567 ZULFIQAR SI SHO ROOM 4:30 PM

94 12.08.2022 NAWANKOT M SHAFIQ NK-8/10/2022-9049 NAZEER TASI SHO 4:00 PM

95 12.08.2022 NAWANKOT FALAK SHAIR NK-8/10/2022-9062 ARSLAN EJAZ TSI SHO 4:30 PM

96 12.08.2022 NAWANKOT M SHEHRYAR NK-8/10/2022-9059 TARIQ ASI SHO 5:00 PM

97 12.08.2022 samnabad M IFTIKHAR
Samnabad-8/10/2022-

4652
RAZ AKHTAR SI cabin2 3:15 PM

98 12.08.2022 samnabad
HABIB UR 
RAHMAN

Samnabad-8/10/2022-
4648

RIASAT ALI SI cabin2 3:30 PM



99 12.08.2022 samnabad M IMAD
Samnabad-8/10/2022-

4647
RIASAT ALI SI cabin1 4:00 PM

100 12.08.2022 samnabad SHERAZ KHURAM
Samnabad-8/10/2022-

4646
RIASAT ALI SI cabin1 4:30 PM

101 12.08.2022 Gulshan e ravi NAFISA BANO GER-8/7/2022-4518 MUBASHIR ASI 1 4:15 PM

102 12.08.2022 Gulshan e ravi M TUFAIL GER-8/6/2022-4500 MUBASHIR ASI 1 3:15 PM

103 12.08.2022 Gulshan e ravi M RAMZAN GER-8/5/2022-4491 MUBASHIR ASI 2 3:45 PM

104 12.08.2022 Sanda YASMEEN Sanda-8/11/2022-7580 FARAZ ALI SHO Room 3:00 PM

105 12.08.2022 Sanda JAFFER HUSSAIN Sanda-8/10/2022-7577 AHMAD YAR ASI SHO Room 3:15 PM

106 12.08.2022 Sanda SYED IJAZ ALI Sanda-8/10/2022-7579 SHER KHAN SI SHO Room 3:30 PM

107 12.08.2022 SHERAKOT SARFRAZ SK-8/9/2022-696 M HUSSAIN SI ROOM NO 2 3:30 PM

108 12.08.2022 SHERAKOT HAMID MEHMOOD SK-8/7/2022-6924 SHAHID ZMAN ASI ROOM NO 1 4:30 PM

109 12.08.2022 SHERAKOT SHAMSHAD ALI SK-8/5/2022-6905 MUZAMMIL TASI ROOM NO 2 4:45 PM

110 12.08.2022 Race Course محمد شفيق RC-8/10/2022-4382 M.Waseem SI IO Room 7:00: PM

111 12.08.2022 Race Course طاہر علی خان RC-8/10/2022-4383 Shabir Ahmad ASI IO Room 8:00: PM

112 12.08.2022 Civil Lines مرزا شعيب اعجاز RC-8/10/2022-4384 Fahad Ali ASI IO Room 8:00: PM

113 12.08.2022 Civil Lines سعميہ رفيق CL-8/10/2022-2862 Ameen Khan ASI IO Room 8:00: PM

114 12.08.2022 Civil Lines شہباز علی CL-8/10/2022-2863 Ameen Khan ASI IO Room 9:00: PM

115 12.08.2022 Garhi Shahu محمد دراب طاہر CL-8/10/2022-2864 Ameen Khan ASI IO Room 10:00: PM

116 12.08.2022 Garhi Shahu وسيم خان GS-8/10/2022-3791 Abdul Khaliq SI IO Room 7:00: PM

117 12.08.2022 Qilla Gujjar Singh زينب وقاص GS-8/10/2022-3794 Abdul Khaliq SI IO Room 8:00: PM

118 12.08.2022 Qilla Gujjar Singh سيد شہزاد علی QGS-8/10/2022-5107 Sajjad ASI IO Room 4:00: PM

119 12.08.2022 Qilla Gujjar Singh حامد QGS-8/10/2022-5122 Ashraf ASI IO Room 7:00: PM

120 12.08.2022 Qilla Gujjar Singh نعمان علی QGS-8/10/2022-5111 Sajjad ASI IO Room 7:00: PM

121 12.08.2022 Shalimar عمر عباس QGS-8/10/2022-5123 Bilal ASI IO Room 8:00: PM

122 12.08.2022 Shalimar عبدالرحمنٰ  QGS-8/10/2022-5124 Mudasir SI IO Room 10:00: PM

123 12.08.2022 Shalimar محمد نويد
Shalimar-8/10/2022-

8244
Manzoor ASI IO Room 7:00: PM



124 12.08.2022 Shalimar عاطف علی
Shalimar-8/10/2022-

8257
Akhlaq Ahmad SI IO Room 10:00: PM

125 12.08.2022 Mughal Pura رضواں
Shalimar-8/10/2022-

8267
Shoaib ASI IO Room 11:00: PM

126 12.08.2022 Mughal Pura رابيل رفيع
Mughalpura-8/10/2022-

7687
Ehsan Baber ASI IO Room 10:00: PM

127 12.08.2022 Mughal Pura دعا اعجاز
Mughalpura-8/10/2022-

7694
Abbas ASI IO Room 10:00: PM

128 12.08.2022 Gujjar Pura احتشام GP-8/10/2022-9118 M. Mukhtar TASI IO Room 7:00: PM

129 12.08.2022 Gujjar Pura حافظ محمد اشتياق GP-8/10/2022-9121 Tanveer Ahmad ASI IO Room 8:00: PM

130 12.08.2022 Gujjar Pura مظہر اقبال GP-8/10/2022-9128 Umer Farooq ASI IO Room 8:00: PM

131 12.08.2022 Gujjar Pura ظہير عباس GP-8/10/2022-9129 Umer Farooq ASI IO Room 8:00: PM

132 12.08.2022 Gujjar Pura عباس GP-8/10/2022-9131 Safdar Ali SI IO Room 11:00: PM

133 12.08.2022 Gujjar Pura سعديہ عامر LR-8/10/2022-3917 Asif Nazeer SI IO Room 9:00: PM

134 12.08.2022 Gujjar Pura مبين بٹ LR-8/10/2022-3923 Arshad Ali ASI IO Room 10:00: PM

135 12.08.2022 Lytton Road محمد منير
Mozang-8/10/2022-

5268
Adeel Javed TASI IO Room 6:00: PM

136 12.08.2022 Lytton Road نسيم اصغر
Mozang-8/10/2022-

5271
M. Rafiq ASI IO Room 7:00: PM

137 12.08.2022 Mozang طاہر علی
Mozang-8/10/2022-

5274
Munawar Abbas TASI IO Room 8:00: PM

138 12.08.2022 Mozang محمد يونس
Mozang-8/10/2022-

5275
Yasir Arafat TASI IO Room 8:00: PM

139 12.08.2022 Mozang وقاص احمد OA-8/10/2022-3303 Khalid Parvez ASI IO Room 7:00: PM

140 12.08.2022 Mozang مرزا محمد نعيم OA-8/10/2022-3311 Shoukat Hussain ASI IO Room 7:00: PM

141 12.08.2022 Mozang ذاکر الله OA-8/10/2022-3307 Shoukat Hussain ASI IO Room 8:00: PM

142 12.08.2022 Old anarkali امجد علی OA-8/10/2022-3312 Khalid Parvez ASI IO Room 8:00: PM

143 12.08.2022 Old anarkali محمد احمد OA-8/10/2022-3313 Shoukat Hussain ASI IO Room 9:00: PM

144 12.08.2022 RANG MEHAL HARRON TARIQ RM-8/10/2022-1312 GHULAM FAREED ASI SHO 4:30 PM

145 12.08.2022 BHATTI GATE ALI RAZA BG-8/10/2022-3132 ABDUL RAUF ASI SHO 4:30 PM

146 12.08.2022 BHATTI GATE M.SHOAIL BG-8/9/2022-3104 ABDUL RAUF ASI SHO 4:30 PM

147 12.08.2022 MASTI GATE Ali Raza MG-8/6/2022-1499 M۔ Mansha ASI sho room 4:00 PM

148 12.08.2022 MASTI GATE khalda parveen MG-8/10/2022-1506 M۔ Mansha ASI sho room 4:30 PM



149 12.08.2022 ISLAMPURA Yasir Hameed
Islampura-8/10/2022-

8778
Ramzaan TASI 2 5:00 PM

150 12.08.2022 ISLAMPURA Gulam Murtaza
Islampura-8/11/2022-

8780
Ali Shan TSI 3 4:00 PM

151 12.08.2022 SHAHDARA TWON SOHAIB BUTT ST-8/11/2022-8033 M. IDREES SI 2 4:00 PM

152 12.08.2022 SHAHDARA TWON
MUHAMMAD 

AHMAD
ST-8/11/2022-8032 M. IDREES SI 2 4:00 PM

153 12.08.2022 SHAHDARA TWON FOZIA BIBI ST-8/11/2022-8031 TANVIR HANIF ASI 4 4:00 PM


